
IHF South and Central American Emerging Nations Ch

Colombia (Palmira)
Group C

Team A

A Guatemala
Team B

B Peru
played in in the hall on at Spectators Match number

Palmira Sports Center Pavillon Blanco 24.10.2018 18:00 100 15

Half time (30')
A B

End of playing time
A B

1st extra time
A B

2nd extra time
A B After penalty

throws

A B

11 11 26 27

Number of 7m
A Team timeout

Full names of players and officials

Team timeout B
Number of 7m

2/3
1

23:04
2

47:30
3

52:34
1

25:34
2

37:43
3

59:17 0/1

No Team  A G YC 2' RC BC

1 AMADO DE LEÓN Ricardo Alfredo

3 RIVERA ALVARADO Brandon José Roberto 1 1

5 HERRERA JUAREZ Ubaldo Antonio 5 1 2

6 DE LEÓN CHÁVEZ Luis Miguel 4

8 HERNÁNDEZ RAMOS Carlos Ignacio

10 MARTÍNEZ Edwin Josué 8

12 MARTINEZ CALVILLO Marvin Arnoldo

13 ALDI ÁVILA Estiff 7 1

17 MONZÓN TECÚN Marco Tulio 1 1

21 ROJAS ROJAS Berny Alexander

29 CONTRERAS Diego Sebastián

33 SOTO HERNANDEZ Carlos Manuel

42 CAMEY ROCA David Enrique 2

51 GARCÍA CERMENO Brandon Rene

No Team  B G YC 2' RC BC

4 VELEZ LAZO Carlos Mauricio

8 GUTELIUS DIAZ Gianpierre Edson 6 1

9 TRELLES MALDONALDO Carlos Mauricio 5 1

10 ACUNA SEMINARIO Homero Manuel 1

15 CAMBORDA LEON Andre Jesus 4

16 LOPEZ FONSECA Percy Augusto

18 LOPEZ NORIEGA Diego Roberto 4

19 ZERILLO VILLANUEVA Carlos Gianfranco 5 3

22 CORPUS RODRIGUEZ Johan Rusbel

28 VICUNA HURTADO Fernando

29 TRELLES MALDONALDO Giancarlo 1 1

32 CHIARELLA CHIARELLA Giacarlo Norberto

33 BUITRON MARCET Fernando 2 2

69 ALVAREZ SALAS Ricardo Alejandro

Off A ARANA CANCINOS Gelio David

Off B DE LEON OLIVA Hugo Fernando

Off C HERNANDEZ SUCHITE Jose Alberto

Off A BENDEZU LOPEZ Ivan Fernando 1

Off B ROJAS RAMOS Eddy Ronald

Off C QUINTANA CASTRO Lenin Ulianov

A Signatures of responsibles for the teams (Off. A) B
TP Remarks of referees / IHF Official TP

Referees Signatures Signatures

Paolantoni Ines (ARG) Garcia Mariana (ARG)

Technical officials

Gutierrez Randall (CRC) Bazan Carlos (PAR)

IHF Official

Gallego Ramon (ESP)

Number of 7m scored/awarded to team A resp. B, goals (G), yellow cards (YC), red cards (RC), blue cards (BC) and team penalty (TP)
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